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Hygiene - DAC Universal D

Price list 05/2022

DAC Universal

s

Check & Clean Lid

Check & Clean Cap

Screwdriver for waste water filter

DAC 0il (6x)

Bottle: blue, 200 ml

lubrication concentrate for the DAC Universal with following
serial numbers:

14.000-99.999

104.000-199.999

202.000-999.999

and for all DAC Universal D/S

6 bottles are sufficient for reprocessing at least 9000 straight
and contra-angle handpieces and turbines.

NitraClean cleaning tablets
For the cleaning of the chamber (50 pcs.).

DAC Universal waste water filter (6 pcs.)
For filter housing

Drain tank with hose

Syphon with hese
For connection to the water drainage system.

Combination filter (air and sterile filter)
Sterile filter

Replacement sterile filter

Hose set for NitraDem DC filter

Reduction piece (8/6mm)
2 pieces
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REF.

6709997
6710003
6710011
6259118

6635499

6698166

6078526

6126341

6504489
6300623
6263045
6314483

6319821

EUR
without VAT
48.10
42.70
16.20
476.--

47.70

123.--

181.--

181.--
30.10
2470

Pr.Gr.
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94

94
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Sticky Note
Pagal TS reikalavimą 10.3.
VERTIMAS:
DAC Oil (6x)
Buteliukas: mėlynas, 200 ml
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