

DAC Universal		REF.	EUR without VAT	Pr.Gr.
	Check & Clean Lid	<input type="checkbox"/> 6709997	48.10	94
	Check & Clean Cap	<input type="checkbox"/> 6710003	42.70	94
	Screwdriver for waste water filter	<input type="checkbox"/> 6710011	16.20	94
	DAC Oil (6x) Bottle: blue, 200 ml lubrication concentrate for the DAC Universal with following serial numbers: 14.000-99.999 104.000-199.999 202.000-999.999 and for all DAC Universal D/S 6 bottles are sufficient for reprocessing at least 9000 straight and contra-angle handpieces and turbines.	<input type="checkbox"/> 6259118	476.--	94
	NitraClean cleaning tablets For the cleaning of the chamber (50 pcs.).	<input type="checkbox"/> 6635499	21.90	94
	DAC Universal waste water filter (6 pcs.) For filter housing	<input type="checkbox"/> 6698166	47.70	94
	Drain tank with hose	<input type="checkbox"/> 6078526	123.--	94
	Syphon with hose For connection to the water drainage system.	<input type="checkbox"/> 6126341	189.--	94
	Combination filter (air and sterile filter)	<input type="checkbox"/> 6504489	181.--	94
	Sterile filter	<input type="checkbox"/> 6300623	181.--	94
	Replacement sterile filter	<input type="checkbox"/> 6263045	30.10	94
	Hose set for NitraDem DC filter	<input type="checkbox"/> 6314483	24.70	94
	Reduction piece (8/6mm) 2 pieces	<input type="checkbox"/> 6319821	11.10	94